Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES ASX ANGLE SEAT VALVESSOLENOID, PNEUMATIC AND MANIFOLD VALVES > VALVES AND SOLENOID VALVES 2020/05
251
2.31.01
SE
RI
ES

* to complete the code add BODY CONNECTION.
Mod. Function DN Ports Orifice
Ø (mm)
Kv
(m³/h)
Differential pressure
min ÷ max (bar)
Pilot pressure
min ÷ max (bar)
Actuator
Ø (mm)
Actuator
material
ASX21-W008*-04012 2/2 NC 8 1/4” 13 2.2 0 ÷ 13 ≥ 4 40 SS 304
ASX21-W008*-05012 2/2 NC 8 1/4” 13 2.2 0 ÷ 14 ≥ 4.5 50 SS 304
ASX21-W010*-04012 2/2 NC 10 3/8” 13 3.9 0 ÷ 13 ≥ 4 40 SS 304
ASX21-W010*-05012 2/2 NC 10 3/8” 13 3.9 0 ÷ 14 ≥ 4.5 50 SS 304
ASX21-W015*-04012 2/2 NC 15 1/2” 13 4.3 0 ÷ 13 ≥ 4 40 SS 304
ASX21-W015*-05012 2/2 NC 15 1/2” 13 4.3 0 ÷ 14 ≥ 4.5 50 SS 304
ASX21-W020*-05012 2/2 NC 20 3/4” 18 7.6 0 ÷ 14 ≥ 4.5 50 SS 304
ASX21-W025*-05012 2/2 NC 25 1” 24 15.8 0 ÷ 8 ≥ 4.5 50 SS 304
ASX21-W025*-06312 2/2 NC 25 1” 24 15.8 0 ÷ 13 ≥ 5 63 SS 304
ASX21-W032*-06312 2/2 NC 32 1 1/4” 31 26 0 ÷ 6 ≥ 5 63 SS 304
ASX21-W032*-09012 2/2 NC 32 1 1/4” 31 26 0 ÷ 16 ≥ 6 90 SS 304
ASX21-W040*-06312 2/2 NC 40 1 1/2” 35 32 0 ÷ 5 ≥ 5 63 SS 304
ASX21-W040*-09012 2/2 NC 40 1 1/2” 35 32 0 ÷ 16 ≥ 6 90 SS 304
ASX21-W050*-06312 2/2 NC 50 2” 45 52 0 ÷ 5 ≥ 5 63 SS 304
ASX21-W050*-09012 2/2 NC 50 2” 45 52 0 ÷ 10 ≥ 6 90 SS 304
ASX21-W050*-12582 2/2 NC 50 2” 45 52 0 ÷ 16 ≥ 5.5 125 Aluminium
ASX21-WS65*-09012 2/2 NC 65 2 1/2” 61 83.2 0 ÷ 5 ≥ 6 90 SS 304
ASX21-WS65*-12582 2/2 NC 65 2 1/2” 61 83.2 0 ÷ 9 ≥ 5.5 125 Aluminium
ASX21-WS80*-12582 2/2 NC 80 3” 80 119 0 ÷ 5 ≥ 5.5 125 Aluminium
ASX21-W100*-12582 2/2 NC 100 4” 90 132 0 ÷ 2.5 ≥ 5.5 125 Aluminium
DRAWING LEGEND:
C = valve in closed position
O = valve in open position
Products designed for industrial applications.

* to complete the code add BODY CONNECTION.
Mod. Function DN Ports Orifice
Ø (mm)
Kv
(m³/h)
Differential pressure
min ÷ max (bar)
Pilot pressure
min ÷ max (bar)
Actuator
Ø (mm)
Actuator
material
ASX21-Y008*-04012 2/2 NC 8 1/4” 13 2.2 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4.5 40 SS 304
ASX21-Y008*-05012 2/2 NC 8 1/4” 13 2.2 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 3.5 50 SS 304
ASX21-Y010*-04012 2/2 NC 10 3/8” 13 3.9 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4.5 40 SS 304
ASX21-Y010*-05012 2/2 NC 10 3/8” 13 3.9 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 3.5 50 SS 304
ASX21-Y015*-04012 2/2 NC 15 1/2” 13 4.3 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4.5 40 SS 304
ASX21-Y015*-05012 2/2 NC 15 1/2” 13 4.3 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 3.5 50 SS 304
ASX21-Y020*-05012 2/2 NC 20 3/4” 18 7.6 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4 50 SS 304
ASX21-Y025*-05012 2/2 NC 25 1” 24 15.8 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4.5 50 SS 304
ASX21-Y025*-06312 2/2 NC 25 1” 24 15.8 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 3.5 63 SS 304
ASX21-Y032*-06312 2/2 NC 32 1 1/4” 31 26 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 5.5 63 SS 304
ASX21-Y032*-09012 2/2 NC 32 1 1/4” 31 26 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 3.5 90 SS 304
ASX21-Y040*-06312 2/2 NC 40 1 1/2” 35 32 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 6.5 63 SS 304
ASX21-Y040*-09012 2/2 NC 40 1 1/2” 35 32 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4 90 SS 304
ASX21-Y050*-06312 2/2 NC 50 2” 45 52 0 ÷ 9 3 ÷ 7 63 SS 304
ASX21-Y050*-09012 2/2 NC 50 2” 45 52 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4.5 90 SS 304
ASX21-Y050*-12582 2/2 NC 50 2” 45 52 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4 125 Aluminium
ASX21-YS65*-09012 2/2 NC 65 2 1/2” 61 83.2 0 ÷ 10 3 ÷ 6 90 SS 304
ASX21-YS65*-12582 2/2 NC 65 2 1/2” 61 83.2 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4 125 Aluminium
ASX21-YS80*-12582 2/2 NC 80 3” 80 119 0 ÷ 12 3 ÷ 7 125 Aluminium
DRAWING LEGEND:
C = valve in closed position
O = valve in open position
Products designed for industrial applications.

* to complete the code add BODY CONNECTION.
Mod. Function DN Ports Orifice
Ø (mm)
Kv
(m³/h)
Differential pressure
min ÷ max (bar)
Pilot pressure
min ÷ max (bar)
Actuator
Ø (mm)
Actuator
material
ASX20-W008*-04012 2/2 NO 8 1/4” 13 2.2 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 5 40 SS 304
ASX20-W008*-05012 2/2 NO 8 1/4” 13 2.2 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4 50 SS 304
ASX20-W010*-04012 2/2 NO 10 3/8” 13 3.9 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 5 40 SS 304
ASX20-W010*-05012 2/2 NO 10 3/8” 13 3.9 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4 50 SS 304
ASX20-W015*-04012 2/2 NO 15 1/2” 13 4.3 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 5 40 SS 304
ASX20-W015*-05012 2/2 NO 15 1/2” 13 4.3 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 4 50 SS 304
ASX20-W020*-05012 2/2 NO 20 3/4” 18 7.6 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 6 50 SS 304
ASX20-W025*-05012 2/2 NO 25 1” 24 15.8 0 ÷ 13 3 ÷ 6 50 SS 304
ASX20-W025*-06312 2/2 NO 25 1” 24 15.8 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 5 63 SS 304
ASX20-W032*-06312 2/2 NO 32 1 1/4” 31 26 0 ÷ 13 3 ÷ 6 63 SS 304
ASX20-W040*-06312 2/2 NO 40 1 1/2” 35 32 0 ÷ 7 3 ÷ 6 63 SS 304
ASX20-W040*-09012 2/2 NO 40 1 1/2” 35 32 0 ÷ 16 3 ÷ 3.5 90 SS 304
ASX20-W050*-06312 2/2 NO 50 2” 45 52 0 ÷ 5 3 ÷ 6 63 SS 304
ASX20-W050*-09012 2/2 NO 50 2” 45 52 0 ÷ 12 3 ÷ 6 90 SS 304
ASX20-WS65*-09012 2/2 NO 65 2 1/2” 61 83.2 0 ÷ 7.5 3 ÷ 5 90 SS 304
ASX20-WS65*-12582 2/2 NO 65 2 1/2” 61 83.2 0 ÷ 14 3 ÷ 7 125 Aluminium
ASX20-WS80*-12582 2/2 NO 80 3” 80 119 0 ÷ 12 3 ÷ 7 125 Aluminium
DRAWING LEGEND:
C = valve in closed position
O = valve in open position